Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

with 3GB of RAM and 100GB of free
disk space
Ordering information
Product
Part
Number
Spirent TestCenter 2U Chassis and
Controller (desktop use)
SPT-2000A
Spirent TestCenter 2U Chassis and
Controller with High Speed Fans
(Lab use only)
SPT-2000A-HS
Spirent TestCenter 5U Chassis
and Controller
SPT-5000A
Spirent TestCenter 9U Chassis
and Controller
SPT-9000A
Redundant/additional power supply
for SPT-9000A
ACC-9001A
Spare Fan Tray for SPT-9000A ACC-9002A
Lock Bar for SPT-5000A Chassis ACC-5000A
19" Rackmount for SPT-2000A ACC-2006A
SFF card carrier/adapter for SPT-
2000A/SPT-9000A chassis
ACC-2090B
Card slot cover ACC-2008B*
*ACC-2008B required for all chassis containing UniPHY or
WAN modules.
CPR-2001B
EDM-2003B